
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 26655 Registered to KNZB 08-09-2013 13:28 - pagina 1

14th Arena European Masters Championships 2013
Eindhoven, 1 - 6/9/2013

Programmanr. 2 Dames, 800m vrije slag 75-79
01-09-2013 Resultaten

Rang Name Country Club Time RT

1. Helga Reich 1936 GER SC Wiking Herne 1921 14:25.07
50m: 47.35 47.35 250m: 4:21.05 54.22 450m: 7:58.11 53.81 650m: 11:40.24 55.83

100m: 1:38.85 51.50 300m: 5:15.63 54.58 500m: 8:52.91 54.80 700m: 12:35.51 55.27
150m: 2:33.00 54.15 350m: 6:09.66 54.03 550m: 9:48.22 55.31 750m: 13:31.65 56.14
200m: 3:26.83 53.83 400m: 7:04.30 54.64 600m: 10:44.41 56.19 800m: 14:25.07 53.42

2. Lottie Geurts 1935 NED PSV 15:23.43 +1,34
50m: 51.44 51.44 250m: 4:42.53 58.28 450m: 8:37.27 58.39 650m: 12:33.48 59.38

100m: 1:47.93 56.49 300m: 5:40.82 58.29 500m: 9:36.35 59.08 700m: 13:32.73 59.25
150m: 2:46.17 58.24 350m: 6:40.00 59.18 550m: 10:35.41 59.06 750m: 14:31.41 58.68
200m: 3:44.25 58.08 400m: 7:38.88 58.88 600m: 11:34.10 58.69 800m: 15:23.43 52.02

3. Annemarie Lüdicke 1938 GER TV Gut Heil Zerbst 16:01.24 +0,97
50m: 50.42 50.42 250m: 4:49.47 1:00.32 450m: 8:54.44 1:00.91 650m: 13:00.49 1:01.06

100m: 1:49.20 58.78 300m: 5:51.26 1:01.79 500m: 9:56.21 1:01.77 700m: 14:02.42 1:01.93
150m: 2:48.16 58.96 350m: 6:52.31 1:01.05 550m: 10:57.77 1:01.56 750m: 15:02.53 1:00.11
200m: 3:49.15 1:00.99 400m: 7:53.53 1:01.22 600m: 11:59.43 1:01.66 800m: 16:01.24 58.71

4. Jenny Ball 1938 GBR Isle of Wight Marlins 16:11.83 +1,03
50m: 51.19 51.19 250m: 4:54.75 1:00.77 450m: 9:01.93 1:00.78 650m: 13:10.78 1:00.85

100m: 1:51.69 1:00.50 300m: 5:57.65 1:02.90 500m: 10:04.47 1:02.54 700m: 14:12.91 1:02.13
150m: 2:51.83 1:00.14 350m: 6:58.20 1:00.55 550m: 11:07.57 1:03.10 750m: 15:13.46 1:00.55
200m: 3:53.98 1:02.15 400m: 8:01.15 1:02.95 600m: 12:09.93 1:02.36 800m: 16:11.83 58.37

5. Annelies Graue 1937 GER Hannoverscher SV 1892 16:22.86 +0,89
50m: 52.86 52.86 250m: 5:00.85 1:03.27 450m: 9:08.14 1:01.75 650m: 13:17.61 1:02.23

100m: 1:53.51 1:00.65 300m: 6:02.36 1:01.51 500m: 10:10.72 1:02.58 700m: 14:20.64 1:03.03
150m: 2:55.08 1:01.57 350m: 7:04.21 1:01.85 550m: 11:12.77 1:02.05 750m: 15:22.76 1:02.12
200m: 3:57.58 1:02.50 400m: 8:06.39 1:02.18 600m: 12:15.38 1:02.61 800m: 16:22.86 1:00.10

6. Marga Schulze 1938 GER SG Neukölln Berlin 16:27.29 +0,97
50m: 48.98 48.98 250m: 4:49.14 1:00.57 450m: 9:05.45 1:04.54 650m: 13:21.84 1:03.11

100m: 1:47.53 58.55 300m: 5:52.94 1:03.80 500m: 10:10.08 1:04.63 700m: 14:23.96 1:02.12
150m: 2:47.28 59.75 350m: 6:55.67 1:02.73 550m: 11:14.27 1:04.19 750m: 15:26.42 1:02.46
200m: 3:48.57 1:01.29 400m: 8:00.91 1:05.24 600m: 12:18.73 1:04.46 800m: 16:27.29 1:00.87

7. Gerda Grasse 1935 GER VfV Hildesheim 16:30.33 +1,19
50m: 53.53 53.53 250m: 5:01.76 1:03.24 450m: 9:15.94 1:04.11 650m: 13:26.77 1:03.02

100m: 1:53.08 59.55 300m: 6:04.51 1:02.75 500m: 10:18.35 1:02.41 700m: 14:29.53 1:02.76
150m: 2:55.79 1:02.71 350m: 7:08.36 1:03.85 550m: 11:21.50 1:03.15 750m: 15:31.38 1:01.85
200m: 3:58.52 1:02.73 400m: 8:11.83 1:03.47 600m: 12:23.75 1:02.25 800m: 16:30.33 58.95

8. Bep van Riessen 1937 NED Aquapoldro 19:29.37 +1,26
50m: 1:01.36 1:01.36 250m: 5:55.95 1:14.19 450m: 10:50.54 1:15.26 650m: 15:46.47 1:15.01

100m: 2:12.39 1:11.03 300m: 7:07.88 1:11.93 500m: 12:03.92 1:13.38 700m: 17:00.30 1:13.83
150m: 3:27.64 1:15.25 350m: 8:21.76 1:13.88 550m: 13:17.74 1:13.82 750m: 18:15.58 1:15.28
200m: 4:41.76 1:14.12 400m: 9:35.28 1:13.52 600m: 14:31.46 1:13.72 800m: 19:29.37 1:13.79

Programmanr. 2 Dames, 800m vrije slag 70-74
01-09-2013 Resultaten

Rang Name Country Club Time RT

1. Elisabeth Ketelsen 1943 DEN Swim Team Taastrup 13:27.64 +0,96
50m: 44.99 44.99 250m: 4:07.85 51.23 450m: 7:33.05 51.36 650m: 10:59.66 51.54

100m: 1:34.60 49.61 300m: 4:59.24 51.39 500m: 8:24.59 51.54 700m: 11:50.56 50.90
150m: 2:25.37 50.77 350m: 5:50.48 51.24 550m: 9:16.57 51.98 750m: 12:41.70 51.14
200m: 3:16.62 51.25 400m: 6:41.69 51.21 600m: 10:08.12 51.55 800m: 13:27.64 45.94

2. Eszter Graffjódy 1940 HUN Egri Szenior Úszó Klub 14:40.44
50m: 48.33 48.33 250m: 4:31.94 55.65 450m: 8:16.88 56.92 650m: 12:00.00 54.39

100m: 1:44.27 55.94 300m: 5:27.91 55.97 500m: 9:13.81 56.93 700m: 12:55.93 55.93
150m: 2:39.69 55.42 350m: 6:23.94 56.03 550m: 10:09.10 55.29 750m: 13:49.58 53.65
200m: 3:36.29 56.60 400m: 7:19.96 56.02 600m: 11:05.61 56.51 800m: 14:40.44 50.86

3. Anne Kreisel 1941 GER SG Neuss 14:46.48 +1,08
50m: 47.44 47.44 250m: 4:25.17 55.73 450m: 8:11.83 57.48 650m: 11:59.95 57.68

100m: 1:39.23 51.79 300m: 5:21.29 56.12 500m: 9:08.37 56.54 700m: 12:56.23 56.28
150m: 2:34.63 55.40 350m: 6:18.31 57.02 550m: 10:05.50 57.13 750m: 13:53.74 57.51
200m: 3:29.44 54.81 400m: 7:14.35 56.04 600m: 11:02.27 56.77 800m: 14:46.48 52.74

4. Jutta Fiedler 1943 GER SSG Neptun Germering 15:14.39 +0,96
50m: 48.25 48.25 250m: 4:35.36 57.09 450m: 8:30.07 57.76 650m: 12:21.30 57.60

100m: 1:43.89 55.64 300m: 5:35.12 59.76 500m: 9:28.51 58.44 700m: 13:19.93 58.63
150m: 2:40.20 56.31 350m: 6:33.76 58.64 550m: 10:25.99 57.48 750m: 14:17.36 57.43
200m: 3:38.27 58.07 400m: 7:32.31 58.55 600m: 11:23.70 57.71 800m: 15:14.39 57.03
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14th Arena European Masters Championships 2013
Eindhoven, 1 - 6/9/2013

Programmanr. 2, Dames, 800m vrije slag, 70-74

Rang Name Country Club Time RT

5. Monika Warnusz 1943 GER SSF Bonn 05 15:40.81 +0,96
50m: 50.37 50.37 250m: 4:45.26 1:00.06 450m: 8:45.97 1:00.55 650m: 12:46.70 1:01.46

100m: 1:47.11 56.74 300m: 5:44.25 58.99 500m: 9:45.18 59.21 700m: 13:45.47 58.77
150m: 2:46.77 59.66 350m: 6:45.07 1:00.82 550m: 10:45.91 1:00.73 750m: 14:44.74 59.27
200m: 3:45.20 58.43 400m: 7:45.42 1:00.35 600m: 11:45.24 59.33 800m: 15:40.81 56.07

6. Ellen Schreiber-Gosenheimer 1942 GER SSG Heilbronn 16:16.99
50m: 53.33 53.33 250m: 5:01.08 1:02.54 450m: 9:08.65 1:02.27 650m: 13:15.64 1:02.22

100m: 1:53.69 1:00.36 300m: 6:03.03 1:01.95 500m: 10:09.69 1:01.04 700m: 14:17.14 1:01.50
150m: 2:56.14 1:02.45 350m: 7:04.98 1:01.95 550m: 11:11.50 1:01.81 750m: 15:19.53 1:02.39
200m: 3:58.54 1:02.40 400m: 8:06.38 1:01.40 600m: 12:13.42 1:01.92 800m: 16:16.99 57.46

7. Rosemary Johnson 1940 GBR Isle of Wight Marlins 17:38.41 +1,10
50m: 59.44 59.44 250m: 5:24.11 1:06.02 450m: 9:51.32 1:06.30 650m: 14:20.47 1:06.41

100m: 2:05.95 1:06.51 300m: 6:31.27 1:07.16 500m: 11:00.37 1:09.05 700m: 15:28.98 1:08.51
150m: 3:11.52 1:05.57 350m: 7:38.02 1:06.75 550m: 12:06.59 1:06.22 750m: 16:35.99 1:07.01
200m: 4:18.09 1:06.57 400m: 8:45.02 1:07.00 600m: 13:14.06 1:07.47 800m: 17:38.41 1:02.42

8. Gitti Wahl 1941 GER VfR Übach-Palenberg 19:03.50 +1,08
50m: 1:00.95 1:00.95 250m: 5:49.05 1:13.06 450m: 10:40.16 1:13.47 650m: 15:31.34 1:13.14

100m: 2:11.43 1:10.48 300m: 7:01.19 1:12.14 500m: 11:53.03 1:12.87 700m: 16:42.89 1:11.55
150m: 3:24.11 1:12.68 350m: 8:14.12 1:12.93 550m: 13:06.30 1:13.27 750m: 17:54.57 1:11.68
200m: 4:35.99 1:11.88 400m: 9:26.69 1:12.57 600m: 14:18.20 1:11.90 800m: 19:03.50 1:08.93

Programmanr. 2 Dames, 800m vrije slag 65-69
01-09-2013 Resultaten

Rang Name Country Club Time RT

1. Elaine Blower 1945 GBR Barnet Copthall 13:38.21 +0,59
50m: 46.14 46.14 250m: 4:12.62 52.78 450m: 7:41.37 52.35 650m: 11:10.44 51.88

100m: 1:36.82 50.68 300m: 5:04.81 52.19 500m: 8:34.16 52.79 700m: 12:01.63 51.19
150m: 2:28.50 51.68 350m: 5:56.90 52.09 550m: 9:26.85 52.69 750m: 12:51.54 49.91
200m: 3:19.84 51.34 400m: 6:49.02 52.12 600m: 10:18.56 51.71 800m: 13:38.21 46.67

2. Dietlind Weise 1948 GER TG Kitzingen 13:41.65 +0,82
50m: 44.48 44.48 250m: 4:07.00 51.85 450m: 7:36.77 53.21 650m: 11:05.76 52.87

100m: 1:33.23 48.75 300m: 4:58.75 51.75 500m: 8:28.46 51.69 700m: 11:58.62 52.86
150m: 2:23.12 49.89 350m: 5:51.59 52.84 550m: 9:20.88 52.42 750m: 12:51.31 52.69
200m: 3:15.15 52.03 400m: 6:43.56 51.97 600m: 10:12.89 52.01 800m: 13:41.65 50.34

3. Rose Dudeney 1947 GBR Sussex Martlets SC 13:49.55 +1,02
50m: 47.42 47.42 250m: 4:16.95 52.22 450m: 7:46.91 52.55 650m: 11:17.08 52.95

100m: 1:39.48 52.06 300m: 5:09.03 52.08 500m: 8:39.60 52.69 700m: 12:09.18 52.10
150m: 2:31.85 52.37 350m: 6:02.22 53.19 550m: 9:32.04 52.44 750m: 13:01.24 52.06
200m: 3:24.73 52.88 400m: 6:54.36 52.14 600m: 10:24.13 52.09 800m: 13:49.55 48.31

4. Marlies Fieguth 1948 GER TPSV Enkenbach 13:55.88 +1,03
50m: 46.19 46.19 250m: 4:14.52 52.41 450m: 7:47.71 52.51 650m: 11:20.12 52.45

100m: 1:36.93 50.74 300m: 5:07.92 53.40 500m: 8:41.08 53.37 700m: 12:13.04 52.92
150m: 2:28.67 51.74 350m: 6:01.22 53.30 550m: 9:34.12 53.04 750m: 13:05.05 52.01
200m: 3:22.11 53.44 400m: 6:55.20 53.98 600m: 10:27.67 53.55 800m: 13:55.88 50.83

5. Annie Metzsch 1945 DEN Odense Svommeklub 14:16.63 +0,90
50m: 46.50 46.50 250m: 4:18.76 53.25 450m: 7:54.35 53.93 650m: 11:35.65 55.41

100m: 1:37.76 51.26 300m: 5:12.64 53.88 500m: 8:49.68 55.33 700m: 12:31.22 55.57
150m: 2:31.37 53.61 350m: 6:06.26 53.62 550m: 9:44.78 55.10 750m: 13:25.49 54.27
200m: 3:25.51 54.14 400m: 7:00.42 54.16 600m: 10:40.24 55.46 800m: 14:16.63 51.14

6. Beryl Ann Altabas 1944 ESP CN Torrevieja 14:31.07 +0,91
50m: 49.77 49.77 250m: 4:28.99 55.10 450m: 8:08.90 55.56 650m: 11:48.75 54.97

100m: 1:44.14 54.37 300m: 5:23.25 54.26 500m: 9:04.27 55.37 700m: 12:43.85 55.10
150m: 2:39.33 55.19 350m: 6:18.93 55.68 550m: 9:58.65 54.38 750m: 13:38.64 54.79
200m: 3:33.89 54.56 400m: 7:13.34 54.41 600m: 10:53.78 55.13 800m: 14:31.07 52.43

7. Ingeborg Schmidt 1947 GER TSV v. 1864 Schleswig 14:50.75 +1,09
50m: 48.71 48.71 250m: 4:30.65 56.08 450m: 8:16.72 56.61 650m: 12:04.34 56.24

100m: 1:43.20 54.49 300m: 5:27.22 56.57 500m: 9:13.78 57.06 700m: 13:01.08 56.74
150m: 2:38.58 55.38 350m: 6:23.78 56.56 550m: 10:11.13 57.35 750m: 13:56.83 55.75
200m: 3:34.57 55.99 400m: 7:20.11 56.33 600m: 11:08.10 56.97 800m: 14:50.75 53.92

8. Michele Mouquet 1946 FRA Racing Club D'Arras 14:54.89 +1,15
50m: 51.21 51.21 250m: 4:35.72 57.86 450m: 8:21.14 57.07 650m: 12:07.33 55.99

100m: 1:46.95 55.74 300m: 5:31.18 55.46 500m: 9:17.30 56.16 700m: 13:04.12 56.79
150m: 2:43.13 56.18 350m: 6:28.54 57.36 550m: 10:14.87 57.57 750m: 14:01.40 57.28
200m: 3:37.86 54.73 400m: 7:24.07 55.53 600m: 11:11.34 56.47 800m: 14:54.89 53.49

9. Erika Kejda 1947 GER SV Ottobrunn 14:55.54 +0,97
50m: 48.93 48.93 250m: 4:28.52 56.57 450m: 8:18.05 57.74 650m: 12:05.96 57.42

100m: 1:41.01 52.08 300m: 5:25.49 56.97 500m: 9:14.69 56.64 700m: 13:02.79 56.83
150m: 2:35.55 54.54 350m: 6:23.08 57.59 550m: 10:11.76 57.07 750m: 14:00.15 57.36
200m: 3:31.95 56.40 400m: 7:20.31 57.23 600m: 11:08.54 56.78 800m: 14:55.54 55.39
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14th Arena European Masters Championships 2013
Eindhoven, 1 - 6/9/2013

Programmanr. 2, Dames, 800m vrije slag, 65-69

Rang Name Country Club Time RT

10. Helga Reiser 1948 GER TSG Giengen 14:57.98 +0,96
50m: 47.51 47.51 250m: 4:30.27 56.72 450m: 8:20.95 57.28 650m: 12:10.97 57.18

100m: 1:41.31 53.80 300m: 5:27.32 57.05 500m: 9:18.67 57.72 700m: 13:08.68 57.71
150m: 2:36.82 55.51 350m: 6:25.15 57.83 550m: 10:15.93 57.26 750m: 14:06.16 57.48
200m: 3:33.55 56.73 400m: 7:23.67 58.52 600m: 11:13.79 57.86 800m: 14:57.98 51.82

11. Barbro Grufman 1948 SWE Hellas SK 15:25.74
50m: 51.91 51.91 250m: 4:46.42 58.84 450m: 8:40.76 58.81 650m: 12:33.20 57.92

100m: 1:49.99 58.08 300m: 5:44.92 58.50 500m: 9:38.98 58.22 700m: 13:31.98 58.78
150m: 2:48.54 58.55 350m: 6:43.63 58.71 550m: 10:37.06 58.08 750m: 14:30.01 58.03
200m: 3:47.58 59.04 400m: 7:41.95 58.32 600m: 11:35.28 58.22 800m: 15:25.74 55.73

12. Greet Brehler 1944 NED Hatto Heim 17:37.03 +1,19
50m: 56.58 56.58 250m: 5:24.00 1:09.44 450m: 9:51.99 1:06.51 650m: 14:22.21 1:09.06

100m: 2:00.23 1:03.65 300m: 6:29.74 1:05.74 500m: 10:58.72 1:06.73 700m: 15:29.29 1:07.08
150m: 3:08.07 1:07.84 350m: 7:38.50 1:08.76 550m: 12:06.26 1:07.54 750m: 16:37.19 1:07.90
200m: 4:14.56 1:06.49 400m: 8:45.48 1:06.98 600m: 13:13.15 1:06.89 800m: 17:37.03 59.84

DIS Denise Feltz 1947 FRA A.S. Gien Natation GA
50m: 250m: 450m: 650m:

100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
150m: 350m: 550m: 750m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m:

Programmanr. 2 Dames, 800m vrije slag 60-64
01-09-2013 Resultaten

Rang Name Country Club Time RT

1. Ineke Weekers 1953 NED PSV 11:38.48 +0,78
50m: 39.18 39.18 250m: 3:31.55 43.66 450m: 6:27.88 44.39 650m: 9:26.58 44.96

100m: 1:21.26 42.08 300m: 4:15.37 43.82 500m: 7:12.46 44.58 700m: 10:11.22 44.64
150m: 2:04.66 43.40 350m: 4:59.65 44.28 550m: 7:56.96 44.50 750m: 10:56.03 44.81
200m: 2:47.89 43.23 400m: 5:43.49 43.84 600m: 8:41.62 44.66 800m: 11:38.48 42.45

2. Conny Boer-Buys 1950 NED ZVVS 11:41.42 +0,92
50m: 37.73 37.73 250m: 3:34.72 44.43 450m: 6:33.66 45.02 650m: 9:33.54 45.39

100m: 1:20.61 42.88 300m: 4:19.53 44.81 500m: 7:18.57 44.91 700m: 10:17.57 44.03
150m: 2:05.27 44.66 350m: 5:04.38 44.85 550m: 8:02.78 44.21 750m: 11:01.48 43.91
200m: 2:50.29 45.02 400m: 5:48.64 44.26 600m: 8:48.15 45.37 800m: 11:41.42 39.94

3. Marika Maier 1952 GER SC Chemnitz 1892 12:13.53 +0,98
50m: 40.38 40.38 250m: 3:43.92 46.97 450m: 6:49.50 46.36 650m: 9:56.33 47.26

100m: 1:24.14 43.76 300m: 4:30.34 46.42 500m: 7:35.75 46.25 700m: 10:42.56 46.23
150m: 2:10.81 46.67 350m: 5:17.08 46.74 550m: 8:22.68 46.93 750m: 11:29.07 46.51
200m: 2:56.95 46.14 400m: 6:03.14 46.06 600m: 9:09.07 46.39 800m: 12:13.53 44.46

4. Ana Maria Ferreira 1950 POR Sport Alges e Dafundo 13:06.17 +1,00
50m: 42.83 42.83 250m: 4:00.22 50.08 450m: 7:20.42 50.09 650m: 10:41.32 49.61

100m: 1:31.18 48.35 300m: 4:50.58 50.36 500m: 8:11.35 50.93 700m: 11:31.65 50.33
150m: 2:20.33 49.15 350m: 5:40.36 49.78 550m: 9:01.26 49.91 750m: 12:19.37 47.72
200m: 3:10.14 49.81 400m: 6:30.33 49.97 600m: 9:51.71 50.45 800m: 13:06.17 46.80

5. Mireille Richter 1949 SUI Swiss Alumni swimming 13:27.03 +0,84
50m: 47.00 47.00 250m: 4:10.54 50.40 450m: 7:33.44 50.06 650m: 10:56.31 50.48

100m: 1:37.25 50.25 300m: 5:01.63 51.09 500m: 8:24.80 51.36 700m: 11:47.32 51.01
150m: 2:28.59 51.34 350m: 5:51.97 50.34 550m: 9:14.90 50.10 750m: 12:37.37 50.05
200m: 3:20.14 51.55 400m: 6:43.38 51.41 600m: 10:05.83 50.93 800m: 13:27.03 49.66

6. Carla Hensen 1953 NED PSV 13:32.17 +1,06
50m: 44.05 44.05 250m: 4:10.73 52.64 450m: 7:35.95 51.49 650m: 11:01.07 51.29

100m: 1:34.17 50.12 300m: 5:01.79 51.06 500m: 8:27.46 51.51 700m: 11:52.17 51.10
150m: 2:26.52 52.35 350m: 5:53.83 52.04 550m: 9:18.44 50.98 750m: 12:42.93 50.76
200m: 3:18.09 51.57 400m: 6:44.46 50.63 600m: 10:09.78 51.34 800m: 13:32.17 49.24

7. Day Campbell 1951 GBR Silver City Blues ASC 14:03.41 +0,89
50m: 46.11 46.11 250m: 4:15.24 53.65 450m: 7:50.63 54.35 650m: 11:24.83 53.60

100m: 1:36.00 49.89 300m: 5:08.77 53.53 500m: 8:43.69 53.06 700m: 12:17.97 53.14
150m: 2:28.95 52.95 350m: 6:03.51 54.74 550m: 9:37.58 53.89 750m: 13:12.02 54.05
200m: 3:21.59 52.64 400m: 6:56.28 52.77 600m: 10:31.23 53.65 800m: 14:03.41 51.39

8. Ineke Meijer 1952 NED HZ&PC Heerenveen 14:16.43 +0,99
50m: 44.97 44.97 250m: 4:18.67 54.12 450m: 7:56.63 54.73 650m: 11:36.36 54.77

100m: 1:36.60 51.63 300m: 5:13.35 54.68 500m: 8:51.86 55.23 700m: 12:31.28 54.92
150m: 2:29.87 53.27 350m: 6:07.29 53.94 550m: 9:46.73 54.87 750m: 13:25.27 53.99
200m: 3:24.55 54.68 400m: 7:01.90 54.61 600m: 10:41.59 54.86 800m: 14:16.43 51.16

9. Liz Ann Neale 1952 GBR South Beds Masters SC 14:52.40 +1,02
50m: 49.31 49.31 250m: 4:30.19 56.29 450m: 8:16.12 56.83 650m: 12:03.34 57.26

100m: 1:43.12 53.81 300m: 5:25.68 55.49 500m: 9:12.19 56.07 700m: 13:00.27 56.93
150m: 2:38.61 55.49 350m: 6:22.75 57.07 550m: 10:09.11 56.92 750m: 13:57.73 57.46
200m: 3:33.90 55.29 400m: 7:19.29 56.54 600m: 11:06.08 56.97 800m: 14:52.40 54.67
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14th Arena European Masters Championships 2013
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Programmanr. 2, Dames, 800m vrije slag, 60-64

Rang Name Country Club Time RT

NG.ZA Claudia Koch 1952 GER SG Stadtwerke München

Programmanr. 2 Dames, 800m vrije slag 55-59
01-09-2013 Resultaten

Rang Name Country Club Time RT

1. Karin Eddelbüttel 1958 GER SV Poseidon Hamburg 11:08.34 +0,85
50m: 36.84 36.84 250m: 3:25.35 42.45 450m: 6:15.85 43.02 650m: 9:05.25 42.98

100m: 1:18.14 41.30 300m: 4:07.26 41.91 500m: 6:57.52 41.67 700m: 9:47.58 42.33
150m: 2:00.88 42.74 350m: 4:50.77 43.51 550m: 7:40.38 42.86 750m: 10:30.19 42.61
200m: 2:42.90 42.02 400m: 5:32.83 42.06 600m: 8:22.27 41.89 800m: 11:08.34 38.15

2. Anne Bourne 1954 GBR Camp Hill Edwardians SC 11:14.46 +0,89
50m: 37.92 37.92 250m: 3:28.18 42.56 450m: 6:19.24 42.12 650m: 9:08.90 42.34

100m: 1:19.69 41.77 300m: 4:11.02 42.84 500m: 7:01.40 42.16 700m: 9:51.70 42.80
150m: 2:02.62 42.93 350m: 4:53.67 42.65 550m: 7:43.82 42.42 750m: 10:33.39 41.69
200m: 2:45.62 43.00 400m: 5:37.12 43.45 600m: 8:26.56 42.74 800m: 11:14.46 41.07

3. Elisabeth Gabriel 1958 GER Düsseldorfer SC 1898 11:54.97 +0,99
50m: 41.17 41.17 250m: 3:40.19 45.33 450m: 6:40.70 45.25 650m: 9:41.43 45.58

100m: 1:25.12 43.95 300m: 4:24.97 44.78 500m: 7:25.76 45.06 700m: 10:25.99 44.56
150m: 2:10.22 45.10 350m: 5:10.51 45.54 550m: 8:11.00 45.24 750m: 11:11.11 45.12
200m: 2:54.86 44.64 400m: 5:55.45 44.94 600m: 8:55.85 44.85 800m: 11:54.97 43.86

4. Aránzazu Aranéga Benitez 1957 ESP CN Tenerife Masters 12:27.85 +1,01
50m: 42.56 42.56 250m: 3:50.68 46.84 450m: 6:59.90 47.59 650m: 10:08.26 47.18

100m: 1:29.33 46.77 300m: 4:38.05 47.37 500m: 7:47.10 47.20 700m: 10:55.47 47.21
150m: 2:16.36 47.03 350m: 5:24.95 46.90 550m: 8:33.96 46.86 750m: 11:42.34 46.87
200m: 3:03.84 47.48 400m: 6:12.31 47.36 600m: 9:21.08 47.12 800m: 12:27.85 45.51

5. Margriet Pasma 1955 NED De Pinquin 12:34.69 +0,98
50m: 40.93 40.93 250m: 3:48.34 46.59 450m: 6:59.15 47.33 650m: 10:10.83 47.37

100m: 1:27.03 46.10 300m: 4:36.57 48.23 500m: 7:47.46 48.31 700m: 11:00.18 49.35
150m: 2:13.50 46.47 350m: 5:23.57 47.00 550m: 8:34.84 47.38 750m: 11:47.66 47.48
200m: 3:01.75 48.25 400m: 6:11.82 48.25 600m: 9:23.46 48.62 800m: 12:34.69 47.03

6. Ghislaine Deschamps 1956 FRA ECN Chartres de Bretagne 12:36.00 +1,07
50m: 42.60 42.60 250m: 3:56.10 48.74 450m: 7:08.53 48.03 650m: 10:16.69 46.51

100m: 1:30.12 47.52 300m: 4:44.49 48.39 500m: 7:55.62 47.09 700m: 11:03.96 47.27
150m: 2:18.43 48.31 350m: 5:32.41 47.92 550m: 8:42.97 47.35 750m: 11:50.40 46.44
200m: 3:07.36 48.93 400m: 6:20.50 48.09 600m: 9:30.18 47.21 800m: 12:36.00 45.60

7. Monica Bakker 1956 NED ZVZ 12:54.41 +1,11
50m: 42.11 42.11 250m: 3:53.01 48.20 450m: 7:09.60 49.14 650m: 10:27.91 49.80

100m: 1:28.15 46.04 300m: 4:41.73 48.72 500m: 7:58.87 49.27 700m: 11:17.65 49.74
150m: 2:16.17 48.02 350m: 5:31.10 49.37 550m: 8:48.66 49.79 750m: 12:06.59 48.94
200m: 3:04.81 48.64 400m: 6:20.46 49.36 600m: 9:38.11 49.45 800m: 12:54.41 47.82

8. Rona Eijkelhoff 1956 NED Aqua-Novio'94 13:12.55 +0,84
50m: 45.89 45.89 250m: 4:07.17 50.01 450m: 7:27.69 49.90 650m: 10:45.63 49.71

100m: 1:35.96 50.07 300m: 4:57.64 50.47 500m: 8:17.30 49.61 700m: 11:35.17 49.54
150m: 2:26.37 50.41 350m: 5:47.77 50.13 550m: 9:06.55 49.25 750m: 12:24.68 49.51
200m: 3:17.16 50.79 400m: 6:37.79 50.02 600m: 9:55.92 49.37 800m: 13:12.55 47.87

9. Hilde Hjertnes 1957 NOR Bergen og Omegn Masters 13:26.37 +1,07
50m: 43.55 43.55 250m: 4:00.58 50.91 450m: 7:24.58 52.01 650m: 10:51.20 51.70

100m: 1:30.86 47.31 300m: 4:50.49 49.91 500m: 8:16.05 51.47 700m: 11:42.97 51.77
150m: 2:20.42 49.56 350m: 5:41.62 51.13 550m: 9:07.44 51.39 750m: 12:35.29 52.32
200m: 3:09.67 49.25 400m: 6:32.57 50.95 600m: 9:59.50 52.06 800m: 13:26.37 51.08

10. Galina Nalyaykina 1955 RUS Sibmasters 13:28.82 +0,99
50m: 43.90 43.90 250m: 4:07.16 51.61 450m: 7:31.92 51.25 650m: 10:57.32 51.87

100m: 1:33.14 49.24 300m: 4:58.51 51.35 500m: 8:22.61 50.69 700m: 11:49.08 51.76
150m: 2:24.39 51.25 350m: 5:49.66 51.15 550m: 9:13.79 51.18 750m: 12:40.32 51.24
200m: 3:15.55 51.16 400m: 6:40.67 51.01 600m: 10:05.45 51.66 800m: 13:28.82 48.50

11. Catherine Seichepine 1957 FRA Cercle Nautique Saint Avold 13:37.06 +1,03
50m: 45.47 45.47 250m: 4:10.21 51.55 450m: 7:39.09 52.97 650m: 11:06.21 51.50

100m: 1:35.68 50.21 300m: 5:02.84 52.63 500m: 8:31.12 52.03 700m: 11:57.43 51.22
150m: 2:27.10 51.42 350m: 5:54.56 51.72 550m: 9:23.20 52.08 750m: 12:48.65 51.22
200m: 3:18.66 51.56 400m: 6:46.12 51.56 600m: 10:14.71 51.51 800m: 13:37.06 48.41

12. Ursula-Beate Neisser 1957 GER Erster Offenbacher SC 13:50.90 +0,82
50m: 42.12 42.12 250m: 4:10.02 53.79 450m: 7:42.77 53.28 650m: 11:15.09 53.45

100m: 1:30.53 48.41 300m: 5:03.39 53.37 500m: 8:35.46 52.69 700m: 12:08.39 53.30
150m: 2:22.90 52.37 350m: 5:56.37 52.98 550m: 9:28.85 53.39 750m: 13:01.18 52.79
200m: 3:16.23 53.33 400m: 6:49.49 53.12 600m: 10:21.64 52.79 800m: 13:50.90 49.72
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Programmanr. 2, Dames, 800m vrije slag, 55-59

Rang Name Country Club Time RT

13. Elaine Fraser 1955 GBR Ren 96 13:55.30 +0,79
50m: 46.32 46.32 250m: 4:13.45 52.34 450m: 7:44.73 53.24 650m: 11:17.74 53.64

100m: 1:36.35 50.03 300m: 5:06.18 52.73 500m: 8:37.80 53.07 700m: 12:11.38 53.64
150m: 2:28.88 52.53 350m: 5:58.91 52.73 550m: 9:30.88 53.08 750m: 13:05.33 53.95
200m: 3:21.11 52.23 400m: 6:51.49 52.58 600m: 10:24.10 53.22 800m: 13:55.30 49.97

14. Silvia Taurelli 1956 ITA Zero9 14:20.48 +1,00
50m: 46.25 46.25 250m: 4:17.35 53.90 450m: 7:54.73 55.36 650m: 11:37.21 57.21

100m: 1:36.57 50.32 300m: 5:10.75 53.40 500m: 8:49.18 54.45 700m: 12:32.37 55.16
150m: 2:30.12 53.55 350m: 6:04.99 54.24 550m: 9:45.31 56.13 750m: 13:28.50 56.13
200m: 3:23.45 53.33 400m: 6:59.37 54.38 600m: 10:40.00 54.69 800m: 14:20.48 51.98

NG.ZA Christina Victor 1954 GBR Guildford City SC

Programmanr. 2 Dames, 800m vrije slag 50-54
01-09-2013 Resultaten

Rang Name Country Club Time RT

1. Barbara Gellrich 1961 GER Mainzer SV 01 10:15.80 +0,95
50m: 34.25 34.25 250m: 3:08.41 38.84 450m: 5:45.16 38.81 650m: 8:21.53 38.66

100m: 1:12.13 37.88 300m: 3:47.95 39.54 500m: 6:24.79 39.63 700m: 9:00.90 39.37
150m: 1:50.41 38.28 350m: 4:26.83 38.88 550m: 7:03.57 38.78 750m: 9:38.81 37.91
200m: 2:29.57 39.16 400m: 5:06.35 39.52 600m: 7:42.87 39.30 800m: 10:15.80 36.99

2. Dymphna Morris 1961 IRL Aer Lingus Masters SC 10:22.85 +0,82
50m: 34.43 34.43 250m: 3:08.44 39.23 450m: 5:46.44 39.54 650m: 8:26.06 39.72

100m: 1:12.08 37.65 300m: 3:47.80 39.36 500m: 6:26.36 39.92 700m: 9:06.09 40.03
150m: 1:50.30 38.22 350m: 4:27.25 39.45 550m: 7:06.38 40.02 750m: 9:45.45 39.36
200m: 2:29.21 38.91 400m: 5:06.90 39.65 600m: 7:46.34 39.96 800m: 10:22.85 37.40

3. Pierrette Michel 1962 BEL CN Sportcity Woluwe 10:43.72 +0,92
50m: 36.18 36.18 250m: 3:16.99 40.55 450m: 5:59.62 39.81 650m: 8:42.14 40.96

100m: 1:15.75 39.57 300m: 3:58.04 41.05 500m: 6:40.38 40.76 700m: 9:23.02 40.88
150m: 1:55.94 40.19 350m: 4:38.84 40.80 550m: 7:20.51 40.13 750m: 10:03.35 40.33
200m: 2:36.44 40.50 400m: 5:19.81 40.97 600m: 8:01.18 40.67 800m: 10:43.72 40.37

4. Isabelle Ferlet 1963 FRA ASAV Natation 10:43.95 +0,88
50m: 36.43 36.43 250m: 3:17.42 40.53 450m: 6:01.51 40.92 650m: 8:45.43 40.66

100m: 1:15.85 39.42 300m: 3:58.67 41.25 500m: 6:42.95 41.44 700m: 9:26.03 40.60
150m: 1:55.96 40.11 350m: 4:39.41 40.74 550m: 7:23.64 40.69 750m: 10:06.33 40.30
200m: 2:36.89 40.93 400m: 5:20.59 41.18 600m: 8:04.77 41.13 800m: 10:43.95 37.62

5. Lisa Rosenblatt 1963 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 11:13.97 +0,92
50m: 38.16 38.16 250m: 3:26.75 42.80 450m: 6:17.03 42.41 650m: 9:07.57 42.43

100m: 1:19.22 41.06 300m: 4:09.62 42.87 500m: 6:59.85 42.82 700m: 9:51.15 43.58
150m: 2:01.26 42.04 350m: 4:52.12 42.50 550m: 7:42.19 42.34 750m: 10:32.98 41.83
200m: 2:43.95 42.69 400m: 5:34.62 42.50 600m: 8:25.14 42.95 800m: 11:13.97 40.99

6. Zuzana Vancova 1963 SVK SPK Bratislava 11:19.64 +1,05
50m: 36.70 36.70 250m: 3:23.18 43.06 450m: 6:16.37 43.81 650m: 9:10.37 43.90

100m: 1:16.28 39.58 300m: 4:06.19 43.01 500m: 6:59.28 42.91 700m: 9:53.85 43.48
150m: 1:58.26 41.98 350m: 4:49.57 43.38 550m: 7:43.18 43.90 750m: 10:37.79 43.94
200m: 2:40.12 41.86 400m: 5:32.56 42.99 600m: 8:26.47 43.29 800m: 11:19.64 41.85

7. Iris Teckentrup 1963 GER SG Frankfurt 11:21.23 +0,76
50m: 37.02 37.02 250m: 3:25.71 42.98 450m: 6:18.17 43.59 650m: 9:12.15 43.87

100m: 1:18.34 41.32 300m: 4:08.23 42.52 500m: 7:01.25 43.08 700m: 9:55.03 42.88
150m: 2:00.61 42.27 350m: 4:51.58 43.35 550m: 7:44.94 43.69 750m: 10:39.13 44.10
200m: 2:42.73 42.12 400m: 5:34.58 43.00 600m: 8:28.28 43.34 800m: 11:21.23 42.10

8. Patty Verhagen 1959 NED PSV 11:23.41 +0,96
50m: 40.29 40.29 250m: 3:32.12 42.85 450m: 6:25.09 42.92 650m: 9:16.89 42.75

100m: 1:23.49 43.20 300m: 4:15.53 43.41 500m: 7:08.30 43.21 700m: 9:59.97 43.08
150m: 2:06.32 42.83 350m: 4:58.93 43.40 550m: 7:51.22 42.92 750m: 10:42.25 42.28
200m: 2:49.27 42.95 400m: 5:42.17 43.24 600m: 8:34.14 42.92 800m: 11:23.41 41.16

9. Jacqueline Rolloos-Bakker 1963 NED De Lansingh 11:34.38 +1,11
50m: 38.19 38.19 250m: 3:33.58 44.21 450m: 6:31.27 44.69 650m: 9:26.72 43.53

100m: 1:21.22 43.03 300m: 4:17.75 44.17 500m: 7:15.52 44.25 700m: 10:10.22 43.50
150m: 2:05.33 44.11 350m: 5:02.32 44.57 550m: 7:59.66 44.14 750m: 10:53.79 43.57
200m: 2:49.37 44.04 400m: 5:46.58 44.26 600m: 8:43.19 43.53 800m: 11:34.38 40.59

10. Regina Dobschin 1961 GER BSC Robben 11:37.43 +0,82
50m: 39.59 39.59 250m: 3:33.25 44.08 450m: 6:30.11 44.38 650m: 9:27.74 44.54

100m: 1:22.22 42.63 300m: 4:17.22 43.97 500m: 7:13.96 43.85 700m: 10:11.55 43.81
150m: 2:05.66 43.44 350m: 5:01.42 44.20 550m: 7:58.65 44.69 750m: 10:55.29 43.74
200m: 2:49.17 43.51 400m: 5:45.73 44.31 600m: 8:43.20 44.55 800m: 11:37.43 42.14
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Programmanr. 2, Dames, 800m vrije slag, 50-54

Rang Name Country Club Time RT

11. Nicky Bindler 1962 GBR Kings Cormorants SC 11:38.12 +0,83
50m: 38.04 38.04 250m: 3:33.66 44.66 450m: 6:31.80 44.33 650m: 9:28.89 44.14

100m: 1:20.39 42.35 300m: 4:18.04 44.38 500m: 7:16.20 44.40 700m: 10:12.98 44.09
150m: 2:04.50 44.11 350m: 5:03.08 45.04 550m: 8:00.59 44.39 750m: 10:56.77 43.79
200m: 2:49.00 44.50 400m: 5:47.47 44.39 600m: 8:44.75 44.16 800m: 11:38.12 41.35

12. Cordula Ruh 1961 GER Bad Homburger SC 1927 11:58.49 +0,89
50m: 39.55 39.55 250m: 3:39.67 45.85 450m: 6:41.67 45.64 650m: 9:43.14 45.20

100m: 1:23.64 44.09 300m: 4:25.09 45.42 500m: 7:26.89 45.22 700m: 10:28.62 45.48
150m: 2:08.33 44.69 350m: 5:10.43 45.34 550m: 8:12.07 45.18 750m: 11:14.11 45.49
200m: 2:53.82 45.49 400m: 5:56.03 45.60 600m: 8:57.94 45.87 800m: 11:58.49 44.38

13. Ewa Szala 1959 POL Klub Plywacki Kozieglowy 11:58.99 +0,94
50m: 38.12 38.12 250m: 3:38.73 45.68 450m: 6:42.16 45.82 650m: 9:43.81 45.47

100m: 1:22.16 44.04 300m: 4:24.41 45.68 500m: 7:27.45 45.29 700m: 10:29.78 45.97
150m: 2:07.43 45.27 350m: 5:10.31 45.90 550m: 8:13.36 45.91 750m: 11:14.99 45.21
200m: 2:53.05 45.62 400m: 5:56.34 46.03 600m: 8:58.34 44.98 800m: 11:58.99 44.00

14. Francine Sommer 1962 NED Triton 12:00.31 +0,82
50m: 37.90 37.90 250m: 3:37.23 46.24 450m: 6:41.31 45.86 650m: 9:43.94 46.22

100m: 1:20.76 42.86 300m: 4:23.72 46.49 500m: 7:27.14 45.83 700m: 10:30.16 46.22
150m: 2:05.53 44.77 350m: 5:09.43 45.71 550m: 8:11.97 44.83 750m: 11:16.73 46.57
200m: 2:50.99 45.46 400m: 5:55.45 46.02 600m: 8:57.72 45.75 800m: 12:00.31 43.58

15. Carla Devriese 1961 BEL Royal Ostend SC 12:01.75 +0,87
50m: 40.06 40.06 250m: 3:42.10 46.06 450m: 6:46.00 45.93 650m: 9:48.66 45.68

100m: 1:24.60 44.54 300m: 4:27.91 45.81 500m: 7:31.50 45.50 700m: 10:33.72 45.06
150m: 2:10.55 45.95 350m: 5:14.26 46.35 550m: 8:17.47 45.97 750m: 11:19.56 45.84
200m: 2:56.04 45.49 400m: 6:00.07 45.81 600m: 9:02.98 45.51 800m: 12:01.75 42.19

16. Inge Wolfs 1960 NED Plons 12:04.56 +0,88
50m: 38.82 38.82 250m: 3:34.45 44.43 450m: 6:36.28 45.76 650m: 9:43.52 47.94

100m: 1:21.94 43.12 300m: 4:19.35 44.90 500m: 7:22.61 46.33 700m: 10:30.85 47.33
150m: 2:05.41 43.47 350m: 5:04.82 45.47 550m: 8:08.87 46.26 750m: 11:18.35 47.50
200m: 2:50.02 44.61 400m: 5:50.52 45.70 600m: 8:55.58 46.71 800m: 12:04.56 46.21

17. Marleen Slegers 1961 BEL Arendonkse ZV 12:08.92 +0,97
50m: 41.05 41.05 250m: 3:44.96 46.35 450m: 6:51.19 47.11 650m: 9:56.11 46.45

100m: 1:26.27 45.22 300m: 4:31.12 46.16 500m: 7:37.32 46.13 700m: 10:41.31 45.20
150m: 2:12.37 46.10 350m: 5:18.09 46.97 550m: 8:24.10 46.78 750m: 11:26.68 45.37
200m: 2:58.61 46.24 400m: 6:04.08 45.99 600m: 9:09.66 45.56 800m: 12:08.92 42.24

18. Marie-Laure Calfort 1962 FRA ASA Natation 12:15.76 +0,94
50m: 42.31 42.31 250m: 3:48.66 46.92 450m: 6:54.91 46.51 650m: 10:00.69 46.17

100m: 1:28.03 45.72 300m: 4:34.89 46.23 500m: 7:41.28 46.37 700m: 10:46.55 45.86
150m: 2:14.93 46.90 350m: 5:21.74 46.85 550m: 8:28.15 46.87 750m: 11:32.50 45.95
200m: 3:01.74 46.81 400m: 6:08.40 46.66 600m: 9:14.52 46.37 800m: 12:15.76 43.26

19. Ingrid van Cauteren 1962 BEL LZV 12:17.25 +0,80
50m: 40.06 40.06 250m: 3:43.91 46.58 450m: 6:51.21 46.92 650m: 9:59.69 47.12

100m: 1:24.69 44.63 300m: 4:30.47 46.56 500m: 7:37.72 46.51 700m: 10:46.23 46.54
150m: 2:11.10 46.41 350m: 5:17.14 46.67 550m: 8:26.01 48.29 750m: 11:32.91 46.68
200m: 2:57.33 46.23 400m: 6:04.29 47.15 600m: 9:12.57 46.56 800m: 12:17.25 44.34

20. Marlien Wijnhof 1961 NED Nat Utrecht 12:33.39 +0,79
50m: 40.28 40.28 250m: 3:46.44 47.53 450m: 6:58.65 47.81 650m: 10:11.42 48.72

100m: 1:24.89 44.61 300m: 4:34.56 48.12 500m: 7:46.37 47.72 700m: 10:59.68 48.26
150m: 2:10.73 45.84 350m: 5:22.55 47.99 550m: 8:34.31 47.94 750m: 11:48.32 48.64
200m: 2:58.91 48.18 400m: 6:10.84 48.29 600m: 9:22.70 48.39 800m: 12:33.39 45.07

21. Heike Wolters 1962 GER SV Ganderkesee 69 12:50.63 +1,11
50m: 42.89 42.89 250m: 3:54.44 48.75 450m: 7:10.08 49.14 650m: 10:26.83 49.42

100m: 1:29.25 46.36 300m: 4:43.18 48.74 500m: 7:59.02 48.94 700m: 11:15.73 48.90
150m: 2:17.23 47.98 350m: 5:32.10 48.92 550m: 8:48.27 49.25 750m: 12:04.35 48.62
200m: 3:05.69 48.46 400m: 6:20.94 48.84 600m: 9:37.41 49.14 800m: 12:50.63 46.28

22. Christine Delobel 1962 FRA CN Croix 12:56.60 +0,99
50m: 41.13 41.13 250m: 3:52.27 49.03 450m: 7:09.81 49.93 650m: 10:30.38 50.29

100m: 1:26.74 45.61 300m: 4:40.97 48.70 500m: 7:59.51 49.70 700m: 11:19.69 49.31
150m: 2:14.96 48.22 350m: 5:30.56 49.59 550m: 8:50.27 50.76 750m: 12:09.23 49.54
200m: 3:03.24 48.28 400m: 6:19.88 49.32 600m: 9:40.09 49.82 800m: 12:56.60 47.37

23. Kerstin Pötschke 1960 GER Ostsächsischer SV Kamenz 13:13.45
50m: 42.76 42.76 250m: 4:00.87 50.41 450m: 7:23.21 51.21 650m: 10:45.90 51.27

100m: 1:30.47 47.71 300m: 4:50.96 50.09 500m: 8:13.35 50.14 700m: 11:35.59 49.69
150m: 2:20.39 49.92 350m: 5:41.33 50.37 550m: 9:03.92 50.57 750m: 12:26.30 50.71
200m: 3:10.46 50.07 400m: 6:32.00 50.67 600m: 9:54.63 50.71 800m: 13:13.45 47.15

24. Gabriele Jünemann 1960 GER SC Wiking Herne 1921 13:13.60 +1,02
50m: 44.30 44.30 250m: 4:05.44 50.97 450m: 7:27.99 50.85 650m: 10:49.53 49.85

100m: 1:33.01 48.71 300m: 4:56.19 50.75 500m: 8:18.56 50.57 700m: 11:39.32 49.79
150m: 2:23.55 50.54 350m: 5:47.15 50.96 550m: 9:08.84 50.28 750m: 12:27.42 48.10
200m: 3:14.47 50.92 400m: 6:37.14 49.99 600m: 9:59.68 50.84 800m: 13:13.60 46.18



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 26655 Registered to KNZB 08-09-2013 13:28 - pagina 7

14th Arena European Masters Championships 2013
Eindhoven, 1 - 6/9/2013

Programmanr. 2, Dames, 800m vrije slag, 50-54

Rang Name Country Club Time RT

25. Pia van der Molen 1960 NED HZ&PC Heerenveen 13:16.67 +0,79
50m: 39.58 39.58 250m: 3:51.68 49.86 450m: 7:17.17 51.61 650m: 10:46.00 52.12

100m: 1:25.14 45.56 300m: 4:42.89 51.21 500m: 8:09.44 52.27 700m: 11:38.42 52.42
150m: 2:12.46 47.32 350m: 5:33.46 50.57 550m: 9:01.50 52.06 750m: 12:28.80 50.38
200m: 3:01.82 49.36 400m: 6:25.56 52.10 600m: 9:53.88 52.38 800m: 13:16.67 47.87

26. Katinka Elders 1960 NED Oceanus 13:17.90 +0,81
50m: 41.80 41.80 250m: 3:59.13 49.99 450m: 7:25.14 51.68 650m: 10:50.61 51.34

100m: 1:29.44 47.64 300m: 4:50.48 51.35 500m: 8:16.66 51.52 700m: 11:41.49 50.88
150m: 2:18.56 49.12 350m: 5:41.70 51.22 550m: 9:07.83 51.17 750m: 12:31.64 50.15
200m: 3:09.14 50.58 400m: 6:33.46 51.76 600m: 9:59.27 51.44 800m: 13:17.90 46.26

27. Ellen Parma 1962 NED Triton 13:23.52 +0,96
50m: 42.36 42.36 250m: 4:07.11 51.65 450m: 7:32.98 51.33 650m: 10:58.16 52.12

100m: 1:32.30 49.94 300m: 4:58.66 51.55 500m: 8:23.06 50.08 700m: 11:48.67 50.51
150m: 2:23.59 51.29 350m: 5:50.12 51.46 550m: 9:14.75 51.69 750m: 12:37.79 49.12
200m: 3:15.46 51.87 400m: 6:41.65 51.53 600m: 10:06.04 51.29 800m: 13:23.52 45.73

28. Zuzana Vrbova 1963 SVK SPK Bratislava 13:27.29 +0,99
50m: 43.27 43.27 250m: 4:04.74 51.23 450m: 7:30.49 50.77 650m: 10:55.53 50.96

100m: 1:31.62 48.35 300m: 4:56.43 51.69 500m: 8:22.10 51.61 700m: 11:46.75 51.22
150m: 2:21.88 50.26 350m: 5:47.91 51.48 550m: 9:13.05 50.95 750m: 12:37.42 50.67
200m: 3:13.51 51.63 400m: 6:39.72 51.81 600m: 10:04.57 51.52 800m: 13:27.29 49.87

29. Linda Swennen 1963 BEL Arendonkse ZV 13:48.00 +0,92
50m: 45.08 45.08 250m: 4:12.42 52.04 450m: 7:42.09 53.06 650m: 11:12.37 52.58

100m: 1:36.09 51.01 300m: 5:04.16 51.74 500m: 8:34.57 52.48 700m: 12:04.86 52.49
150m: 2:28.47 52.38 350m: 5:56.21 52.05 550m: 9:27.44 52.87 750m: 12:57.85 52.99
200m: 3:20.38 51.91 400m: 6:49.03 52.82 600m: 10:19.79 52.35 800m: 13:48.00 50.15

30. Sylvie Sylvie Godart 1960 FRA Rouen Masters Club 14:09.53 +1,02
50m: 43.43 43.43 250m: 4:09.87 53.88 450m: 7:46.74 54.42 650m: 11:26.48 54.73

100m: 1:32.09 48.66 300m: 5:02.97 53.10 500m: 8:42.47 55.73 700m: 12:21.74 55.26
150m: 2:23.26 51.17 350m: 5:57.94 54.97 550m: 9:37.58 55.11 750m: 13:16.26 54.52
200m: 3:15.99 52.73 400m: 6:52.32 54.38 600m: 10:31.75 54.17 800m: 14:09.53 53.27

31. Els Laureys 1963 BEL MZVA 14:27.15 +1,08
50m: 47.90 47.90 250m: 4:22.78 54.41 450m: 8:00.69 54.61 650m: 11:42.23 56.22

100m: 1:39.72 51.82 300m: 5:16.61 53.83 500m: 8:55.40 54.71 700m: 12:37.48 55.25
150m: 2:33.44 53.72 350m: 6:12.40 55.79 550m: 9:50.40 55.00 750m: 13:33.70 56.22
200m: 3:28.37 54.93 400m: 7:06.08 53.68 600m: 10:46.01 55.61 800m: 14:27.15 53.45

32. Anke Rubien 1963 GER SG Frankfurt 14:39.46 +1,11
50m: 46.02 46.02 250m: 4:23.84 54.79 450m: 8:08.85 55.68 650m: 11:53.67 55.70

100m: 1:38.21 52.19 300m: 5:20.71 56.87 500m: 9:04.68 55.83 700m: 12:50.48 56.81
150m: 2:32.70 54.49 350m: 6:16.41 55.70 550m: 10:00.41 55.73 750m: 13:45.71 55.23
200m: 3:29.05 56.35 400m: 7:13.17 56.76 600m: 10:57.97 57.56 800m: 14:39.46 53.75

33. Barbara Considera 1962 ITA ASD Helios Village Nuoto 14:41.95 +0,98
50m: 49.49 49.49 250m: 4:33.93 57.09 450m: 8:18.50 55.17 650m: 12:02.02 55.37

100m: 1:43.55 54.06 300m: 5:30.31 56.38 500m: 9:14.76 56.26 700m: 12:57.59 55.57
150m: 2:39.57 56.02 350m: 6:26.66 56.35 550m: 10:11.00 56.24 750m: 13:52.33 54.74
200m: 3:36.84 57.27 400m: 7:23.33 56.67 600m: 11:06.65 55.65 800m: 14:41.95 49.62

34. Muriel Bouillie 1961 FRA Club des Marsouins 15:33.29 +1,18
50m: 51.83 51.83 250m: 4:44.77 59.46 450m: 8:45.20 59.71 650m: 12:41.51 58.59

100m: 1:48.23 56.40 300m: 5:45.05 1:00.28 500m: 9:44.42 59.22 700m: 13:40.12 58.61
150m: 2:46.27 58.04 350m: 6:44.97 59.92 550m: 10:44.00 59.58 750m: 14:37.72 57.60
200m: 3:45.31 59.04 400m: 7:45.49 1:00.52 600m: 11:42.92 58.92 800m: 15:33.29 55.57

NT Rita Ferretti 1962 ITA ASD Helios Village Nuoto
50m: 250m: 450m: 650m:

100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
150m: 350m: 550m: 750m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m:

NT Yvonne Schwarz 1960 GER TVG Drochtersen1897
50m: 250m: 450m: 650m:

100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
150m: 350m: 550m: 750m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m:
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Programmanr. 2, Dames, 800m vrije slag

Programmanr. 2 Dames, 800m vrije slag 45-49
01-09-2013 Resultaten

Rang Name Country Club Time RT

1. Daniela Sabatini 1968 ITA Team Insubrika 10:01.20 +0,85
50m: 35.02 35.02 250m: 3:04.68 37.80 450m: 5:35.28 38.51 650m: 8:08.85 38.94

100m: 1:11.81 36.79 300m: 3:41.80 37.12 500m: 6:13.01 37.73 700m: 8:46.93 38.08
150m: 1:49.46 37.65 350m: 4:19.52 37.72 550m: 6:51.70 38.69 750m: 9:24.98 38.05
200m: 2:26.88 37.42 400m: 4:56.77 37.25 600m: 7:29.91 38.21 800m: 10:01.20 36.22

2. Ina Ziegler 1966 GER Berliner TSC 10:33.66 +0,74
50m: 35.30 35.30 250m: 3:12.30 39.64 450m: 5:53.08 40.61 650m: 8:35.25 40.93

100m: 1:13.87 38.57 300m: 3:51.97 39.67 500m: 6:33.40 40.32 700m: 9:15.95 40.70
150m: 1:53.27 39.40 350m: 4:32.18 40.21 550m: 7:13.87 40.47 750m: 9:56.28 40.33
200m: 2:32.66 39.39 400m: 5:12.47 40.29 600m: 7:54.32 40.45 800m: 10:33.66 37.38

3. Maria Gustafsson 1967 SWE Danderyd Sim 10:33.82 +0,96
50m: 36.53 36.53 250m: 3:14.06 39.28 450m: 5:53.89 40.07 650m: 8:34.33 40.56

100m: 1:16.35 39.82 300m: 3:54.09 40.03 500m: 6:33.72 39.83 700m: 9:14.75 40.42
150m: 1:55.49 39.14 350m: 4:33.58 39.49 550m: 7:13.93 40.21 750m: 9:54.90 40.15
200m: 2:34.78 39.29 400m: 5:13.82 40.24 600m: 7:53.77 39.84 800m: 10:33.82 38.92

4. Angela Delissen 1966 GER Sanitäts-SV HH 1889 10:40.29 +0,88
50m: 37.27 37.27 250m: 3:19.63 40.83 450m: 5:59.98 40.25 650m: 8:40.39 40.98

100m: 1:17.42 40.15 300m: 3:59.51 39.88 500m: 6:39.46 39.48 700m: 9:20.70 40.31
150m: 1:58.62 41.20 350m: 4:39.87 40.36 550m: 7:19.61 40.15 750m: 10:01.48 40.78
200m: 2:38.80 40.18 400m: 5:19.73 39.86 600m: 7:59.41 39.80 800m: 10:40.29 38.81

5. Marion Michel 1964 BEL Embourg Natation 10:45.85 +0,90
50m: 35.56 35.56 250m: 3:15.84 40.80 450m: 5:59.94 41.10 650m: 8:44.32 41.32

100m: 1:14.28 38.72 300m: 3:56.56 40.72 500m: 6:40.58 40.64 700m: 9:25.08 40.76
150m: 1:54.88 40.60 350m: 4:38.11 41.55 550m: 7:22.22 41.64 750m: 10:06.55 41.47
200m: 2:35.04 40.16 400m: 5:18.84 40.73 600m: 8:03.00 40.78 800m: 10:45.85 39.30

6. Bridget Bewick 1965 GBR Maidenhead Masters 10:49.24 +0,95
50m: 35.26 35.26 250m: 3:16.44 40.95 450m: 6:00.75 40.78 650m: 8:46.53 41.22

100m: 1:14.18 38.92 300m: 3:57.60 41.16 500m: 6:41.90 41.15 700m: 9:27.71 41.18
150m: 1:54.87 40.69 350m: 4:38.77 41.17 550m: 7:23.91 42.01 750m: 10:09.23 41.52
200m: 2:35.49 40.62 400m: 5:19.97 41.20 600m: 8:05.31 41.40 800m: 10:49.24 40.01

7. Rebecca Smith 1968 GBR Chase Swimming Club 11:05.61 +0,96
50m: 35.19 35.19 250m: 3:19.93 42.58 450m: 6:10.18 43.01 650m: 9:02.34 43.48

100m: 1:14.41 39.22 300m: 4:01.65 41.72 500m: 6:52.82 42.64 700m: 9:44.16 41.82
150m: 1:55.65 41.24 350m: 4:44.88 43.23 550m: 7:36.37 43.55 750m: 10:27.02 42.86
200m: 2:37.35 41.70 400m: 5:27.17 42.29 600m: 8:18.86 42.49 800m: 11:05.61 38.59

8. Laura Staal 1967 NED Oceanus 11:06.72 +0,90
50m: 36.39 36.39 250m: 3:26.76 42.49 450m: 6:17.80 42.28 650m: 9:06.96 41.50

100m: 1:18.87 42.48 300m: 4:10.04 43.28 500m: 7:00.83 43.03 700m: 9:48.59 41.63
150m: 2:01.31 42.44 350m: 4:52.44 42.40 550m: 7:43.04 42.21 750m: 10:28.22 39.63
200m: 2:44.27 42.96 400m: 5:35.52 43.08 600m: 8:25.46 42.42 800m: 11:06.72 38.50

9. Annett Fock 1966 GER SC Delphin Wittenberge 11:34.63 +0,87
50m: 35.43 35.43 250m: 3:23.38 44.05 450m: 6:23.62 45.09 650m: 9:22.24 44.35

100m: 1:15.30 39.87 300m: 4:07.66 44.28 500m: 7:07.11 43.49 700m: 10:07.57 45.33
150m: 1:56.79 41.49 350m: 4:52.66 45.00 550m: 7:52.48 45.37 750m: 10:51.70 44.13
200m: 2:39.33 42.54 400m: 5:38.53 45.87 600m: 8:37.89 45.41 800m: 11:34.63 42.93

10. Iwona Balcerowicz 1966 POL MKS Astoria 11:46.00 +0,90
50m: 37.98 37.98 250m: 3:34.75 44.36 450m: 6:33.42 44.42 650m: 9:34.17 45.15

100m: 1:20.52 42.54 300m: 4:19.15 44.40 500m: 7:18.50 45.08 700m: 10:19.11 44.94
150m: 2:05.49 44.97 350m: 5:03.98 44.83 550m: 8:03.74 45.24 750m: 11:03.47 44.36
200m: 2:50.39 44.90 400m: 5:49.00 45.02 600m: 8:49.02 45.28 800m: 11:46.00 42.53

11. Rosi Krauss 1964 GER SB Delphin Augsburg 11:46.56 +0,92
50m: 38.30 38.30 250m: 3:33.42 44.36 450m: 6:31.89 44.90 650m: 9:33.95 45.20

100m: 1:20.88 42.58 300m: 4:17.81 44.39 500m: 7:16.92 45.03 700m: 10:20.40 46.45
150m: 2:04.80 43.92 350m: 5:02.22 44.41 550m: 8:02.75 45.83 750m: 11:04.14 43.74
200m: 2:49.06 44.26 400m: 5:46.99 44.77 600m: 8:48.75 46.00 800m: 11:46.56 42.42

12. Maria Elena Marani 1966 ITA Due Ponti SSD Roma 11:55.27 +0,63
50m: 42.66 42.66 250m: 3:40.24 45.19 450m: 6:40.23 45.32 650m: 9:41.07 45.32

100m: 1:26.08 43.42 300m: 4:25.02 44.78 500m: 7:25.38 45.15 700m: 10:26.27 45.20
150m: 2:10.91 44.83 350m: 5:10.07 45.05 550m: 8:10.86 45.48 750m: 11:11.87 45.60
200m: 2:55.05 44.14 400m: 5:54.91 44.84 600m: 8:55.75 44.89 800m: 11:55.27 43.40

13. Vicki Jill Connolly 1966 ESP CN Torrevieja 12:04.93 +0,98
50m: 38.01 38.01 250m: 3:35.28 45.37 450m: 6:39.26 46.78 650m: 9:47.42 47.76

100m: 1:20.41 42.40 300m: 4:20.73 45.45 500m: 7:26.39 47.13 700m: 10:34.02 46.60
150m: 2:05.03 44.62 350m: 5:06.92 46.19 550m: 8:12.82 46.43 750m: 11:20.24 46.22
200m: 2:49.91 44.88 400m: 5:52.48 45.56 600m: 8:59.66 46.84 800m: 12:04.93 44.69
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Programmanr. 2, Dames, 800m vrije slag, 45-49

Rang Name Country Club Time RT

14. Jantine Braakman 1965 NED ZV De Bron 12:08.51 +0,97
50m: 37.34 37.34 250m: 3:36.52 46.22 450m: 6:41.50 45.65 650m: 9:49.25 46.90

100m: 1:19.80 42.46 300m: 4:23.22 46.70 500m: 7:28.78 47.28 700m: 10:37.16 47.91
150m: 2:04.19 44.39 350m: 5:09.40 46.18 550m: 8:14.95 46.17 750m: 11:23.44 46.28
200m: 2:50.30 46.11 400m: 5:55.85 46.45 600m: 9:02.35 47.40 800m: 12:08.51 45.07

15. Nathalie Rousselle 1968 BEL Embourg Natation 12:12.52 +0,98
50m: 38.30 38.30 250m: 3:39.55 46.43 450m: 6:46.78 47.34 650m: 9:55.13 47.29

100m: 1:21.50 43.20 300m: 4:25.68 46.13 500m: 7:34.03 47.25 700m: 10:42.43 47.30
150m: 2:06.82 45.32 350m: 5:12.28 46.60 550m: 8:20.87 46.84 750m: 11:29.16 46.73
200m: 2:53.12 46.30 400m: 5:59.44 47.16 600m: 9:07.84 46.97 800m: 12:12.52 43.36

16. Ilonka Krause 1964 GER SSV Wildau 12:20.23 +1,01
50m: 39.37 39.37 250m: 3:41.62 46.42 450m: 6:49.61 47.47 650m: 10:00.73 47.55

100m: 1:23.09 43.72 300m: 4:28.41 46.79 500m: 7:37.22 47.61 700m: 10:48.79 48.06
150m: 2:08.93 45.84 350m: 5:14.94 46.53 550m: 8:25.69 48.47 750m: 11:36.05 47.26
200m: 2:55.20 46.27 400m: 6:02.14 47.20 600m: 9:13.18 47.49 800m: 12:20.23 44.18

17. Karin van den Heuvel 1966 NED Old Dutch 12:23.51 +1,01
50m: 41.12 41.12 250m: 3:47.64 47.41 450m: 6:56.40 46.83 650m: 10:03.85 46.86

100m: 1:26.10 44.98 300m: 4:35.03 47.39 500m: 7:43.06 46.66 700m: 10:51.22 47.37
150m: 2:12.82 46.72 350m: 5:22.36 47.33 550m: 8:30.04 46.98 750m: 11:37.84 46.62
200m: 3:00.23 47.41 400m: 6:09.57 47.21 600m: 9:16.99 46.95 800m: 12:23.51 45.67

18. Simona Vanerio 1964 ITA Team Insubrika 12:47.18
50m: 40.94 40.94 250m: 3:49.72 48.20 450m: 7:05.03 49.01 650m: 10:20.55 48.32

100m: 1:26.05 45.11 300m: 4:38.66 48.94 500m: 7:54.33 49.30 700m: 11:10.62 50.07
150m: 2:13.03 46.98 350m: 5:26.93 48.27 550m: 8:43.14 48.81 750m: 12:00.18 49.56
200m: 3:01.52 48.49 400m: 6:16.02 49.09 600m: 9:32.23 49.09 800m: 12:47.18 47.00

19. Marjut Hyvönen 1966 FIN TuUS 12:51.87
50m: 40.53 40.53 250m: 3:53.29 49.59 450m: 7:10.33 49.57 650m: 10:27.00 49.32

100m: 1:26.28 45.75 300m: 4:42.21 48.92 500m: 7:59.17 48.84 700m: 11:15.63 48.63
150m: 2:14.73 48.45 350m: 5:31.73 49.52 550m: 8:48.75 49.58 750m: 12:04.62 48.99
200m: 3:03.70 48.97 400m: 6:20.76 49.03 600m: 9:37.68 48.93 800m: 12:51.87 47.25

20. Ines Friebel 1964 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 13:07.70 +1,20
50m: 40.18 40.18 250m: 3:54.22 49.72 450m: 7:13.23 49.80 650m: 10:39.50 51.45

100m: 1:26.76 46.58 300m: 4:43.65 49.43 500m: 8:03.18 49.95 700m: 11:30.15 50.65
150m: 2:15.51 48.75 350m: 5:33.86 50.21 550m: 8:56.10 52.92 750m: 12:21.01 50.86
200m: 3:04.50 48.99 400m: 6:23.43 49.57 600m: 9:48.05 51.95 800m: 13:07.70 46.69

21. Liesbet Op 't Eynde 1968 BEL Groot Beverse Zwemclub 13:08.48 +0,78
50m: 39.93 39.93 250m: 3:54.15 50.00 450m: 7:17.60 50.77 650m: 10:41.12 50.60

100m: 1:25.89 45.96 300m: 4:45.15 51.00 500m: 8:08.65 51.05 700m: 11:31.77 50.65
150m: 2:14.41 48.52 350m: 5:35.71 50.56 550m: 8:59.83 51.18 750m: 12:21.55 49.78
200m: 3:04.15 49.74 400m: 6:26.83 51.12 600m: 9:50.52 50.69 800m: 13:08.48 46.93

22. Pinar Idel 1966 TUR Karsiyaka SK 13:28.89 +1,10
50m: 46.49 46.49 250m: 4:11.00 50.92 450m: 7:36.25 52.02 650m: 11:02.63 51.85

100m: 1:36.76 50.27 300m: 5:01.96 50.96 500m: 8:27.50 51.25 700m: 11:53.10 50.47
150m: 2:28.43 51.67 350m: 5:53.32 51.36 550m: 9:19.50 52.00 750m: 12:42.76 49.66
200m: 3:20.08 51.65 400m: 6:44.23 50.91 600m: 10:10.78 51.28 800m: 13:28.89 46.13

23. Lilian Schippers 1968 NED Njord 13:34.63 +0,99
50m: 42.09 42.09 250m: 4:06.17 51.30 450m: 7:33.36 51.78 650m: 11:03.30 52.74

100m: 1:31.79 49.70 300m: 4:58.08 51.91 500m: 8:25.79 52.43 700m: 11:56.10 52.80
150m: 2:22.94 51.15 350m: 5:49.55 51.47 550m: 9:18.03 52.24 750m: 12:47.06 50.96
200m: 3:14.87 51.93 400m: 6:41.58 52.03 600m: 10:10.56 52.53 800m: 13:34.63 47.57

24. Uschi Koster 1964 NED WWV 13:42.12 +1,07
50m: 44.59 44.59 250m: 4:10.62 52.59 450m: 7:41.11 53.44 650m: 11:12.16 52.80

100m: 1:33.89 49.30 300m: 5:02.77 52.15 500m: 8:33.19 52.08 700m: 12:02.43 50.27
150m: 2:25.80 51.91 350m: 5:55.08 52.31 550m: 9:27.25 54.06 750m: 12:53.19 50.76
200m: 3:18.03 52.23 400m: 6:47.67 52.59 600m: 10:19.36 52.11 800m: 13:42.12 48.93

25. Maud Peuten-Evers 1964 NED Swimteam Helden-Mosa (SG) 13:46.94 +1,06
50m: 44.22 44.22 250m: 4:09.00 52.15 450m: 7:38.57 52.83 650m: 11:08.40 52.87

100m: 1:33.48 49.26 300m: 5:01.27 52.27 500m: 8:30.69 52.12 700m: 12:01.38 52.98
150m: 2:25.02 51.54 350m: 5:53.49 52.22 550m: 9:23.23 52.54 750m: 12:54.58 53.20
200m: 3:16.85 51.83 400m: 6:45.74 52.25 600m: 10:15.53 52.30 800m: 13:46.94 52.36

26. Ymke Snellen Van Vollenhoven 1968 NED PSV 13:56.69 +1,07
50m: 41.74 41.74 250m: 4:09.11 55.43 450m: 7:46.88 54.78 650m: 11:22.40 53.64

100m: 1:29.69 47.95 300m: 5:02.91 53.80 500m: 8:39.45 52.57 700m: 12:15.28 52.88
150m: 2:21.42 51.73 350m: 5:58.38 55.47 550m: 9:33.90 54.45 750m: 13:09.12 53.84
200m: 3:13.68 52.26 400m: 6:52.10 53.72 600m: 10:28.76 54.86 800m: 13:56.69 47.57

27. Els de Keyzer 1965 BEL MZVA 14:05.06 +0,91
50m: 46.28 46.28 250m: 4:19.43 53.70 450m: 7:53.13 53.25 650m: 11:27.53 53.84

100m: 1:38.27 51.99 300m: 5:12.93 53.50 500m: 8:46.59 53.46 700m: 12:20.88 53.35
150m: 2:32.06 53.79 350m: 6:06.43 53.50 550m: 9:40.25 53.66 750m: 13:13.64 52.76
200m: 3:25.73 53.67 400m: 6:59.88 53.45 600m: 10:33.69 53.44 800m: 14:05.06 51.42
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28. Frances van der Moolen 1964 NED Aqua-Novio'94 14:08.75 +1,35
50m: 47.92 47.92 250m: 4:17.93 52.54 450m: 7:59.98 53.29 650m: 11:32.94 52.93

100m: 1:40.27 52.35 300m: 5:11.79 53.86 500m: 8:53.83 53.85 700m: 12:25.71 52.77
150m: 2:32.54 52.27 350m: 6:12.60 1:00.81 550m: 9:46.35 52.52 750m: 13:18.15 52.44
200m: 3:25.39 52.85 400m: 7:06.69 54.09 600m: 10:40.01 53.66 800m: 14:08.75 50.60

29. Gitte Rumsch 1965 GER SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde 14:09.27 +0,82
50m: 47.12 47.12 250m: 4:18.96 53.34 450m: 7:56.07 54.05 650m: 11:31.53 54.14

100m: 1:38.50 51.38 300m: 5:12.86 53.90 500m: 8:49.98 53.91 700m: 12:25.80 54.27
150m: 2:31.89 53.39 350m: 6:07.40 54.54 550m: 9:43.63 53.65 750m: 13:19.45 53.65
200m: 3:25.62 53.73 400m: 7:02.02 54.62 600m: 10:37.39 53.76 800m: 14:09.27 49.82

30. Betty van Kemenade 1968 NED PSV 14:25.41 +1,24
50m: 45.55 45.55 250m: 4:19.85 55.24 450m: 8:01.53 55.02 650m: 11:41.99 55.21

100m: 1:36.53 50.98 300m: 5:15.14 55.29 500m: 8:56.15 54.62 700m: 12:37.49 55.50
150m: 2:30.27 53.74 350m: 6:10.96 55.82 550m: 9:51.33 55.18 750m: 13:33.33 55.84
200m: 3:24.61 54.34 400m: 7:06.51 55.55 600m: 10:46.78 55.45 800m: 14:25.41 52.08

31. Remona Dekker 1966 NED ZV De Bron 14:54.77 +0,94
50m: 47.00 47.00 250m: 4:24.95 56.22 450m: 8:15.89 58.82 650m: 12:05.23 58.84

100m: 1:38.08 51.08 300m: 5:21.97 57.02 500m: 9:11.95 56.06 700m: 13:01.77 56.54
150m: 2:32.86 54.78 350m: 6:19.80 57.83 550m: 10:09.73 57.78 750m: 13:59.63 57.86
200m: 3:28.73 55.87 400m: 7:17.07 57.27 600m: 11:06.39 56.66 800m: 14:54.77 55.14

Programmanr. 2 Dames, 800m vrije slag 40-44
01-09-2013 Resultaten

Rang Name Country Club Time RT

1. Valeria Vergani 1971 ITA Pratogrande Sport 9:30.66 +0,86
50m: 32.90 32.90 250m: 2:56.08 35.96 450m: 5:20.09 35.87 650m: 7:44.44 35.76

100m: 1:08.51 35.61 300m: 3:32.22 36.14 500m: 5:56.13 36.04 700m: 8:20.26 35.82
150m: 1:44.18 35.67 350m: 4:08.26 36.04 550m: 6:32.38 36.25 750m: 8:55.89 35.63
200m: 2:20.12 35.94 400m: 4:44.22 35.96 600m: 7:08.68 36.30 800m: 9:30.66 34.77

2. Karin Stein 1971 NED ZVVS 10:18.58 +0,83
50m: 35.14 35.14 250m: 3:08.96 38.43 450m: 5:45.89 39.37 650m: 8:23.31 39.39

100m: 1:13.33 38.19 300m: 3:47.86 38.90 500m: 6:25.32 39.43 700m: 9:02.59 39.28
150m: 1:51.68 38.35 350m: 4:27.16 39.30 550m: 7:04.69 39.37 750m: 9:41.82 39.23
200m: 2:30.53 38.85 400m: 5:06.52 39.36 600m: 7:43.92 39.23 800m: 10:18.58 36.76

3. Charlotte Berner 1972 DEN Aarhus Studenterne 10:20.85 +0,90
50m: 36.14 36.14 250m: 3:14.00 39.94 450m: 5:51.02 39.52 650m: 8:27.04 39.28

100m: 1:14.72 38.58 300m: 3:52.88 38.88 500m: 6:29.82 38.80 700m: 9:05.44 38.40
150m: 1:54.61 39.89 350m: 4:32.60 39.72 550m: 7:09.04 39.22 750m: 9:44.30 38.86
200m: 2:34.06 39.45 400m: 5:11.50 38.90 600m: 7:47.76 38.72 800m: 10:20.85 36.55

4. Sandra Bandlow-Albrecht 1971 GER TSV Lindau 10:39.47 +0,85
50m: 34.95 34.95 250m: 3:12.41 40.31 450m: 5:53.19 40.36 650m: 8:37.37 41.35

100m: 1:12.87 37.92 300m: 3:52.32 39.91 500m: 6:33.85 40.66 700m: 9:19.18 41.81
150m: 1:52.11 39.24 350m: 4:32.40 40.08 550m: 7:14.96 41.11 750m: 10:00.67 41.49
200m: 2:32.10 39.99 400m: 5:12.83 40.43 600m: 7:56.02 41.06 800m: 10:39.47 38.80

5. Katja Hechel 1971 GER SG Glems 10:45.89 +0,86
50m: 34.48 34.48 250m: 3:15.75 40.64 450m: 5:59.54 40.55 650m: 8:43.91 40.84

100m: 1:13.43 38.95 300m: 3:56.74 40.99 500m: 6:40.62 41.08 700m: 9:25.49 41.58
150m: 1:53.78 40.35 350m: 4:38.01 41.27 550m: 7:21.73 41.11 750m: 10:06.77 41.28
200m: 2:35.11 41.33 400m: 5:18.99 40.98 600m: 8:03.07 41.34 800m: 10:45.89 39.12

6. Yulia Boeva 1969 RUS Olymp Moscow 10:47.82 +0,84
50m: 36.37 36.37 250m: 3:17.82 40.73 450m: 6:00.72 41.08 650m: 8:45.63 41.06

100m: 1:16.61 40.24 300m: 3:58.69 40.87 500m: 6:41.95 41.23 700m: 9:27.17 41.54
150m: 1:56.42 39.81 350m: 4:39.10 40.41 550m: 7:23.18 41.23 750m: 10:08.37 41.20
200m: 2:37.09 40.67 400m: 5:19.64 40.54 600m: 8:04.57 41.39 800m: 10:47.82 39.45

7. Katharina Ashauer 1970 GER SG Essen 10:49.83 +0,88
50m: 36.44 36.44 250m: 3:18.60 41.24 450m: 6:03.62 41.08 650m: 8:48.75 40.95

100m: 1:16.18 39.74 300m: 3:59.93 41.33 500m: 6:44.98 41.36 700m: 9:30.47 41.72
150m: 1:56.39 40.21 350m: 4:41.26 41.33 550m: 7:26.13 41.15 750m: 10:11.18 40.71
200m: 2:37.36 40.97 400m: 5:22.54 41.28 600m: 8:07.80 41.67 800m: 10:49.83 38.65

8. Annette de Visser 1971 NED Oceanus 10:50.32 +0,83
50m: 34.98 34.98 250m: 3:17.28 41.74 450m: 6:03.38 41.25 650m: 8:48.42 40.93

100m: 1:13.79 38.81 300m: 3:58.87 41.59 500m: 6:45.01 41.63 700m: 9:29.78 41.36
150m: 1:54.40 40.61 350m: 4:40.39 41.52 550m: 7:26.28 41.27 750m: 10:10.11 40.33
200m: 2:35.54 41.14 400m: 5:22.13 41.74 600m: 8:07.49 41.21 800m: 10:50.32 40.21

9. Lisenka Kornet 1969 NED One Team Swimming 10:57.08 +0,93
50m: 35.25 35.25 250m: 3:17.37 41.41 450m: 6:04.52 41.91 650m: 8:52.83 41.87

100m: 1:14.44 39.19 300m: 3:59.02 41.65 500m: 6:46.59 42.07 700m: 9:35.29 42.46
150m: 1:54.76 40.32 350m: 4:40.55 41.53 550m: 7:28.68 42.09 750m: 10:16.94 41.65
200m: 2:35.96 41.20 400m: 5:22.61 42.06 600m: 8:10.96 42.28 800m: 10:57.08 40.14
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10. Yuliyana Novoselska 1970 BUL GD Sport 10:59.08 +0,82
50m: 35.23 35.23 250m: 3:17.17 40.91 450m: 6:02.63 41.55 650m: 8:51.52 42.44

100m: 1:14.68 39.45 300m: 3:58.48 41.31 500m: 6:44.40 41.77 700m: 9:34.54 43.02
150m: 1:55.33 40.65 350m: 4:39.47 40.99 550m: 7:26.32 41.92 750m: 10:17.48 42.94
200m: 2:36.26 40.93 400m: 5:21.08 41.61 600m: 8:09.08 42.76 800m: 10:59.08 41.60

11. Kathy van Lindt 1971 BEL AZL 11:15.97 +0,94
50m: 36.46 36.46 250m: 3:23.92 43.15 450m: 6:16.48 43.98 650m: 9:09.66 43.46

100m: 1:16.22 39.76 300m: 4:06.34 42.42 500m: 6:59.16 42.68 700m: 9:52.33 42.67
150m: 1:58.64 42.42 350m: 4:49.73 43.39 550m: 7:43.01 43.85 750m: 10:35.27 42.94
200m: 2:40.77 42.13 400m: 5:32.50 42.77 600m: 8:26.20 43.19 800m: 11:15.97 40.70

12. Stefanie Marka 1972 AUT SV Wörthersee 11:16.49 +0,92
50m: 37.21 37.21 250m: 3:25.43 42.66 450m: 6:16.98 42.77 650m: 9:10.76 43.56

100m: 1:18.26 41.05 300m: 4:08.24 42.81 500m: 7:00.04 43.06 700m: 9:54.18 43.42
150m: 2:00.41 42.15 350m: 4:51.23 42.99 550m: 7:43.93 43.89 750m: 10:36.67 42.49
200m: 2:42.77 42.36 400m: 5:34.21 42.98 600m: 8:27.20 43.27 800m: 11:16.49 39.82

13. Ilona Vogt-Humberg 1971 GER SG Essen 11:16.56 +0,88
50m: 36.91 36.91 250m: 3:24.90 42.31 450m: 6:15.98 42.47 650m: 9:09.68 43.00

100m: 1:17.63 40.72 300m: 4:07.61 42.71 500m: 6:59.65 43.67 700m: 9:53.07 43.39
150m: 1:59.59 41.96 350m: 4:50.55 42.94 550m: 7:43.20 43.55 750m: 10:35.28 42.21
200m: 2:42.59 43.00 400m: 5:33.51 42.96 600m: 8:26.68 43.48 800m: 11:16.56 41.28

14. Rachael Coleman 1973 GBR Barnet Copthall 11:21.70 +0,94
50m: 37.21 37.21 250m: 3:28.52 44.29 450m: 6:23.31 44.33 650m: 9:17.08 43.71

100m: 1:18.00 40.79 300m: 4:11.73 43.21 500m: 7:06.62 43.31 700m: 9:59.79 42.71
150m: 2:01.28 43.28 350m: 4:55.48 43.75 550m: 7:50.15 43.53 750m: 10:42.59 42.80
200m: 2:44.23 42.95 400m: 5:38.98 43.50 600m: 8:33.37 43.22 800m: 11:21.70 39.11

15. Krisztina Erdélyi 1971 HUN Eger Városi Úszóklub 11:42.95 +0,92
50m: 38.04 38.04 250m: 3:32.47 44.11 450m: 6:33.27 44.79 650m: 9:33.01 44.44

100m: 1:20.30 42.26 300m: 4:17.88 45.41 500m: 7:18.46 45.19 700m: 10:17.98 44.97
150m: 2:03.70 43.40 350m: 5:02.75 44.87 550m: 8:03.15 44.69 750m: 11:01.84 43.86
200m: 2:48.36 44.66 400m: 5:48.48 45.73 600m: 8:48.57 45.42 800m: 11:42.95 41.11

16. Natacha van Hoof 1973 BEL ShaRK 11:54.56 +0,95
50m: 40.92 40.92 250m: 3:40.64 45.57 450m: 6:42.37 45.03 650m: 9:41.77 44.90

100m: 1:25.44 44.52 300m: 4:25.96 45.32 500m: 7:27.35 44.98 700m: 10:27.19 45.42
150m: 2:10.16 44.72 350m: 5:11.30 45.34 550m: 8:12.06 44.71 750m: 11:12.57 45.38
200m: 2:55.07 44.91 400m: 5:57.34 46.04 600m: 8:56.87 44.81 800m: 11:54.56 41.99

17. Nicole Vrijhoeven 1969 NED PSV 11:59.14 +0,80
50m: 39.48 39.48 250m: 3:38.10 45.51 450m: 6:41.73 46.29 650m: 9:46.13 46.50

100m: 1:22.76 43.28 300m: 4:23.44 45.34 500m: 7:27.67 45.94 700m: 10:31.80 45.67
150m: 2:07.60 44.84 350m: 5:09.78 46.34 550m: 8:14.07 46.40 750m: 11:17.14 45.34
200m: 2:52.59 44.99 400m: 5:55.44 45.66 600m: 8:59.63 45.56 800m: 11:59.14 42.00

18. Pascalle Neiss-Janssen 1973 NED De Roersoppers 12:00.81 +0,92
50m: 37.67 37.67 250m: 3:37.58 45.91 450m: 6:42.13 45.53 650m: 9:45.99 45.90

100m: 1:20.69 43.02 300m: 4:24.19 46.61 500m: 7:28.11 45.98 700m: 10:32.42 46.43
150m: 2:05.85 45.16 350m: 5:10.09 45.90 550m: 8:14.10 45.99 750m: 11:16.91 44.49
200m: 2:51.67 45.82 400m: 5:56.60 46.51 600m: 9:00.09 45.99 800m: 12:00.81 43.90

19. Britta Schlageter 1971 GER Rastatter TV 12:05.11 +1,02
50m: 35.85 35.85 250m: 3:29.05 45.47 450m: 6:35.89 47.12 650m: 9:46.37 47.37

100m: 1:15.92 40.07 300m: 4:15.33 46.28 500m: 7:23.18 47.29 700m: 10:33.62 47.25
150m: 1:58.99 43.07 350m: 5:01.83 46.50 550m: 8:11.14 47.96 750m: 11:20.07 46.45
200m: 2:43.58 44.59 400m: 5:48.77 46.94 600m: 8:59.00 47.86 800m: 12:05.11 45.04

20. Dianne Niën 1971 NED RZ 12:05.13 +0,82
50m: 39.55 39.55 250m: 3:41.25 46.48 450m: 6:46.47 46.10 650m: 9:51.56 45.83

100m: 1:23.88 44.33 300m: 4:27.59 46.34 500m: 7:32.97 46.50 700m: 10:37.30 45.74
150m: 2:09.16 45.28 350m: 5:13.79 46.20 550m: 8:19.43 46.46 750m: 11:22.28 44.98
200m: 2:54.77 45.61 400m: 6:00.37 46.58 600m: 9:05.73 46.30 800m: 12:05.13 42.85

21. Joyce Brummelkamp 1970 NED ZVVS 12:05.46 +0,83
50m: 38.23 38.23 250m: 3:37.56 45.81 450m: 6:42.85 46.46 650m: 9:47.94 46.28

100m: 1:21.18 42.95 300m: 4:23.78 46.22 500m: 7:29.01 46.16 700m: 10:34.42 46.48
150m: 2:05.87 44.69 350m: 5:10.04 46.26 550m: 8:15.03 46.02 750m: 11:20.17 45.75
200m: 2:51.75 45.88 400m: 5:56.39 46.35 600m: 9:01.66 46.63 800m: 12:05.46 45.29

22. Barbara Ferrarini 1973 ITA Circolo Nuoto VISP Bologna 12:05.93 +0,85
50m: 39.07 39.07 250m: 3:38.95 46.01 450m: 6:44.75 46.54 650m: 9:51.42 46.49

100m: 1:22.23 43.16 300m: 4:25.15 46.20 500m: 7:31.83 47.08 700m: 10:37.15 45.73
150m: 2:07.09 44.86 350m: 5:11.88 46.73 550m: 8:18.37 46.54 750m: 11:22.66 45.51
200m: 2:52.94 45.85 400m: 5:58.21 46.33 600m: 9:04.93 46.56 800m: 12:05.93 43.27

23. Thorunn K. Gudmundsdottir 1969 ISL Aegir Reykjavik 12:13.70 +0,92
50m: 39.65 39.65 250m: 3:41.12 45.79 450m: 6:47.27 45.73 650m: 9:53.82 45.64

100m: 1:23.55 43.90 300m: 4:28.11 46.99 500m: 7:34.91 47.64 700m: 10:41.46 47.64
150m: 2:08.38 44.83 350m: 5:13.95 45.84 550m: 8:20.63 45.72 750m: 11:27.56 46.10
200m: 2:55.33 46.95 400m: 6:01.54 47.59 600m: 9:08.18 47.55 800m: 12:13.70 46.14
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24. Iris van Aurich 1969 NED DWK 12:17.55 +0,86
50m: 36.71 36.71 250m: 3:39.16 46.73 450m: 6:50.57 48.09 650m: 10:00.67 47.38

100m: 1:20.21 43.50 300m: 4:26.86 47.70 500m: 7:37.79 47.22 700m: 10:47.71 47.04
150m: 2:05.61 45.40 350m: 5:15.13 48.27 550m: 8:26.47 48.68 750m: 11:34.94 47.23
200m: 2:52.43 46.82 400m: 6:02.48 47.35 600m: 9:13.29 46.82 800m: 12:17.55 42.61

25. Astrid Hegemann 1969 GER WSV Groß-Krotzenburg 12:19.23 +1,01
50m: 39.06 39.06 250m: 3:41.91 46.47 450m: 6:49.63 46.82 650m: 9:59.19 47.26

100m: 1:23.25 44.19 300m: 4:28.73 46.82 500m: 7:37.02 47.39 700m: 10:47.38 48.19
150m: 2:09.07 45.82 350m: 5:15.56 46.83 550m: 8:23.93 46.91 750m: 11:34.66 47.28
200m: 2:55.44 46.37 400m: 6:02.81 47.25 600m: 9:11.93 48.00 800m: 12:19.23 44.57

26. Rita Miguel Reina 1972 POR ANE 12:23.56 +0,77
50m: 39.15 39.15 250m: 3:44.29 47.55 450m: 6:51.73 47.01 650m: 10:03.43 48.05

100m: 1:23.26 44.11 300m: 4:31.12 46.83 500m: 7:39.23 47.50 700m: 10:51.52 48.09
150m: 2:09.89 46.63 350m: 5:17.64 46.52 550m: 8:26.95 47.72 750m: 11:39.11 47.59
200m: 2:56.74 46.85 400m: 6:04.72 47.08 600m: 9:15.38 48.43 800m: 12:23.56 44.45

27. Annet Kootstra 1971 NED Swol 1894 12:27.44 +0,83
50m: 40.57 40.57 250m: 3:45.11 46.83 450m: 6:53.80 47.26 650m: 10:04.84 48.33

100m: 1:25.66 45.09 300m: 4:32.16 47.05 500m: 7:41.04 47.24 700m: 10:52.96 48.12
150m: 2:11.52 45.86 350m: 5:19.38 47.22 550m: 8:28.55 47.51 750m: 11:40.84 47.88
200m: 2:58.28 46.76 400m: 6:06.54 47.16 600m: 9:16.51 47.96 800m: 12:27.44 46.60

28. Karin Sagonas-Koolen 1970 NED Njord 12:37.40 +0,78
50m: 38.24 38.24 250m: 3:43.05 47.49 450m: 6:58.17 49.79 650m: 10:14.60 49.18

100m: 1:21.66 43.42 300m: 4:30.88 47.83 500m: 7:46.53 48.36 700m: 11:02.78 48.18
150m: 2:07.88 46.22 350m: 5:19.92 49.04 550m: 8:36.07 49.54 750m: 11:51.93 49.15
200m: 2:55.56 47.68 400m: 6:08.38 48.46 600m: 9:25.42 49.35 800m: 12:37.40 45.47

29. Senem Ulker Karavelioglu 1971 TUR Karsiyaka SK 12:43.94 +1,04
50m: 40.39 40.39 250m: 3:50.74 48.86 450m: 7:06.07 48.80 650m: 10:21.70 49.01

100m: 1:25.94 45.55 300m: 4:39.47 48.73 500m: 7:55.28 49.21 700m: 11:10.33 48.63
150m: 2:13.53 47.59 350m: 5:28.30 48.83 550m: 8:43.82 48.54 750m: 11:58.53 48.20
200m: 3:01.88 48.35 400m: 6:17.27 48.97 600m: 9:32.69 48.87 800m: 12:43.94 45.41

30. Renata van Essen 1973 NED Zuiderzeezwemmers 12:46.16 +0,74
50m: 39.11 39.11 250m: 3:42.23 47.43 450m: 6:57.36 49.65 650m: 10:18.51 50.74

100m: 1:22.52 43.41 300m: 4:30.26 48.03 500m: 7:47.10 49.74 700m: 11:08.57 50.06
150m: 2:08.32 45.80 350m: 5:18.85 48.59 550m: 8:37.19 50.09 750m: 11:58.98 50.41
200m: 2:54.80 46.48 400m: 6:07.71 48.86 600m: 9:27.77 50.58 800m: 12:46.16 47.18

31. Claudia Broeke 1973 NED De Fuut 12:46.23 +0,82
50m: 41.56 41.56 250m: 3:53.67 48.66 450m: 7:08.85 48.16 650m: 10:23.98 49.32

100m: 1:28.59 47.03 300m: 4:42.60 48.93 500m: 7:57.05 48.20 700m: 11:12.48 48.50
150m: 2:16.73 48.14 350m: 5:31.89 49.29 550m: 8:46.19 49.14 750m: 12:00.16 47.68
200m: 3:05.01 48.28 400m: 6:20.69 48.80 600m: 9:34.66 48.47 800m: 12:46.23 46.07

32. Sabine Delaere 1969 BEL Dauphins Mouscronnois 12:55.70 +1,03
50m: 41.12 41.12 250m: 3:53.66 48.97 450m: 7:10.97 49.72 650m: 10:29.17 49.84

100m: 1:27.95 46.83 300m: 4:42.64 48.98 500m: 8:00.53 49.56 700m: 11:18.79 49.62
150m: 2:16.19 48.24 350m: 5:31.86 49.22 550m: 8:50.17 49.64 750m: 12:08.26 49.47
200m: 3:04.69 48.50 400m: 6:21.25 49.39 600m: 9:39.33 49.16 800m: 12:55.70 47.44

33. Natalie van den Broek 1973 NED Nautilus 13:06.55 +1,10
50m: 38.83 38.83 250m: 3:46.73 49.85 450m: 7:09.58 50.71 650m: 10:39.60 53.57

100m: 1:21.24 42.41 300m: 4:37.24 50.51 500m: 8:01.62 52.04 700m: 11:30.39 50.79
150m: 2:07.63 46.39 350m: 5:27.95 50.71 550m: 8:54.10 52.48 750m: 12:21.29 50.90
